
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Natural Resources and Environment to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 103 by Senator N. Gautreaux

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, line 5, delete "**as**"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 2, line 17, delete "**and/or funding**" and insert in lieu thereof "**or funding, or both**"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 5, at the end of line 24, after "**including**" add "**federal funds and**"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 7, line 22, change "**Department**" to "**department**"